[Type here]
<Ref No v1>
Information Technology Solutions
APPLICATIONS
• Bandage
• Wind and insulate assemblies in electrical
components
• Tying strator windings in e-motors
• Bandaging of transformer inductors in oil or air-
cooled large transformers
• Bandage of the starter inductors(starters) for
the automobile industry
MATERIAL DATA
Colour: beige (nature)
Article clode Width (mm) Thickness
(mm)
Tensile
strength
(daN)
Elongation
(threads) (%)
RTA-A-1800 ca. 1.8 min. 20 ca.9.0 1,800
RTA-6-1000 ca. 2.6 min.30 ca.9.0 1,000
RTA-8-800 ca. 3.5 min.40 ca.9.0 800
RTA-11-500 ca. 4.8 min.55 ca.9.0 500
RTA-14-400 ca. 6.1 min.70 ca.9.0 400
RTA-16-350 ca. 6.9 min.80 ca.9.0 350
RTA-18-300 ca. 7.8 min.90 ca.9.0 300
RTA-22-250 ca. 9.5 min.110 ca.9.0 250
We correspond to general request to spool these tapes with greatest possible tape
length, but due to change of bobbins or unpredictable production difficulties,
connections are necessary.
ABOUT THIS